Match
Finish

—_

© ® N o L A W N

Alias
Deuce Stevens
Cowboy Carty
Cannon
Foyster O'Rippy
Duke Skywalker
Lassiter
Doc Molar
Ole Short Tom
Don Jorge
Riverview Rattler
Long Shot Seth
Asleep At The Wheel
Whiskey Rick
Cheyenne Culpepper
Crazy Cryder
Turkey Legs
J W James
Little Red Sure Shot
Black Jack Beeson
Two Sons
Max Montana
Triple Threat
Slick Derringer
Silver Spurs Charlie
Persimmon Dan
Toranado
Dough Slinger
Lefty Jo
Taco Belle
Boss Outlaw
K.C. Woody
Money Bags Mathias
Faygo Kid
3 Deuce Cowhand
Sinola Kid
R.J. Law
Marshall Stone
Lucky 13
Straight Arrow Hombre
Turkey Bob
Frenchy Yukon
BigA

Category
W
W
W
CB
W
SGF
49er
ES
SS
SS
CB

ES
SGF
FC
LS
49er
CG
FCGF
GD
GF
ES
B-W
ES
SS
49er
CB
LSS
CG

SGF
FC
B-W
ES

Ss
SD
Ss

ES
GF

Final
Time Rank
203.37 24
215.66 37
216.27 37
241.33 106
243.83 142
250.01 136
251.84 160
260.29 189
261.09 205
269.08 254
270.20 271
270.57 254
272.71 255
272.71 294
281.72 314
282.27 325
283.82 345
287.10 368
294.74 400
295.11 387
297.12 401
297.80 434
298.01 439
298.47 407
299.26 435
299.41 452
299.98 423
300.73 429
301.46 441
306.17 484
307.08 482
307.18 480
308.80 487
309.58 498
310.63 491
310.98 504
314.36 515
315.09 473
319.46 573
320.11 553
322.59 540
324.52 492

Stage 1 Der...
Time Rank
15.08 1
18.12 6
16.63 3
18.52 9
16.80 4
19.28 11
18.13 7
20.45 19
19.43 12
20.32 18
21.86 32
20.30 17
20.11 14
34.32 117
21.02 25
20.93 24
21.13 26
23.48 40
20.46 20
21.29 28
20.22 16
18.72 10
18.45 8
20.80 23
21.24 27
29.12 83
18.05 5
22.49 35
21.59 30
29.06 82
21.80 31
24.12 49
23.70 44
28.06 78
19.63 13
26.26 62
2631 63
20.18 15
29.35 87
23.89 47
24.43 52
23.35 39

Stage 2 Pizz...

Time
16.47
17.27
18.55
20.06
16.43
20.66
19.11
19.97
21.67
27.10
27.02
22.02
25.91
19.44
20.49
23.36
22.17
23.90
33.01
22.95
19.92
24.17
23.53
21.49
23.37
21.41
26.06
2235
24.28
19.87
27.51
27.60
25.35
33.25
21.86
22.95
24.72
20.93
24.77
26.81
21.91
20.43

Indiana/Illinois Ambush - Main Match

Stage 3 Mc...
Rank Time Rank
2 20.64 1
3 21.68 2
5 23.60 5
11 2480 6
1 39.14 74
14 2797 14
6  26.67 8
10 2633 7
19  28.68 18
55 2879 19
54 2359 4
22 29.08 22
48 2821 16
7 3083 30
13 3043 26
28 29.00 21
23 3275 38
34 27.69 12
94 2947 23
26 3383 45
9 3173 35
35 26.69 9
30 28.90 20
18 36.69 61
29 3783 68
17 33.58 44
51 2755 11
25 3085 31
37 30.88 32
8 34.67 52
58  31.57 34
60  33.16 40
43 3097 33
9  30.69 29
20 29.63 24
26 30.04 25
38 36.53 60
16 2820 15
40 3597 58
53 3340 41
21 3297 39
12 2672 10

9/11/2015

Match Results (by time)
Stage 4 Ace... Stage 5 Hol...
Time Rank Time Rank
18.17 5 19.06 5
17.39 2 18.67 3
16.89 1 18.74 4
18.09 4 19.80 9
20.17 10 18.16 2
20.13 9 2046 10
19.27 6 19.32 7
20.38 13 2145 16
20.33 12 2298 31
26.20 52 21.00 14
19.37 7 19.22 6
21.37 23 2255 27
21.10 19 22.01 19
21.28 21 19.58 8
20.53 16 22.06 21
21.61 24 2412 37
25.50 44 2382 36
30.41 80 21.62 17
20.90 18 21.32 15
20.31 11 2252 25
20.38 13 20.50 11
25.46 43 3552 109
20.38 13 2431 38
21.27 20 27.90 60
20.09 8 2242 23
36.48 120 23.13 33
21.67 25 22.03 20
23.67 31 2297 30
23.66 30 2495 42
31.85 87  20.76 12
2248 26 23.08 32
2491 40 24.96 43
29.21 72 22.88 29
23.03 29  24.68 41
2249 27  20.84 13
24.72 39 2953 75
25.10 41 2730 53
25.42 42 2193 18
26.87 57 3419 103
24.20 35 26.10 46
23.81 32 2436 39
35.59 110 23.57 34

Stage 6 Ten... Stage 7 We...
Time Rank Time Rank
18.96 2 17.94 1
20.13 4 2089 2
17.88 1 21.14 3
23.04 10 23.73 10
19.95 3 26.02 19
23.76 14 22.56 6
31.02 62 2131 4
21.93 5 28.80 31
28.52 42 2371 9
24.65 19 2559 18
25.57 28 26.73 20
23.15 11 29.88 36
23.92 15 28.12 25
22.07 6  23.86 11
24.49 18  28.86 32
25.46 27 3119 45
34.66 86  23.87 12
24.96 23 2448 13
23.36 12 27.66 24
36.71 98  29.70 34
22.52 9  26.89 21
25.09 25 23.68 8
25.68 29 3448 68
28.11 41 30.01 37
29.21 47 2329 7
27.60 34 24.66 14
24.75 21 30.84 42
24.04 16 40.14 94
27.39 33 3297 61
22.50 8  31.57 49
30.46 57 32.62 57
2497 24 2821 26
3228 66 27.60 23
27.89 38 2839 27
29.70 51 36.95 81
26.26 30 2846 28
28.04 39 2857 29
33.01 73 33.82 62
23.36 12 2532 15
26.80 32 3130 47
29.30 48 4723 120
24.07 17 3239 53

Stage 8 Cha... Stage 9 Ma... Stage 10 Q...
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
14.48 1 12.55 1 15.66 1
15.57 4 13.94 2 16.35 3
15.47 3 14.50 4 17.97 4
16.76 6 15.94 6 19.52 12
15.58 5 14.23 3 18.41 6
18.91 15 16.52 9 19.06 9
17.97 8 15.81 5 2053 18
22.89 41 17.25 15 19.04 8
18.14 9 17.83 18 19.82 14
18.75 14 1649 8 2017 17
18.99 18 17.28 16  21.80 26
19.07 19  18.13 19 2091 20
19.71 21 1837 21 2097 21
18.92 16  16.87 11 2446 46
22.44 36 17.57 17 23.07 37
19.92 23 17.15 14 22.58 33
18.14 9 19.18 26 19.69 13
24.74 53 2218 47 19.09 10
22.72 37 26.84 76 22.65 34
20.64 25 16.29 7 20.00 16
25.93 64 26.13 73 19.29 11
39.31 135 16.89 12 2227 28
26.41 69  22.58 52 1877 7
19.84 22 19.18 26 21.60 24
19.08 20 19.26 28 29.77 84
18.19 11 20.44 35 24.00 42
18.45 12 36.52 126 21.50 23
23.19 44 18.76 24 2426 45
23.42 46 19.94 32 2174 25
17.89 7 2478 68 2529 52
25.51 61  19.46 30 2249 30
22.80 39 2092 40 23.89 40
21.68 31 2022 34 2250 31
21.86 34 19.93 31 2353 39
20.84 28  30.46 100 22.57 32
20.77 27  18.84 25 24.63 48
24.04 48 2099 42 23.90 41
18.69 13 16.79 10 20.65 19
18.92 16  23.61 60 2137 22
22.96 42 22.63 53 2490 51
22.75 38 20.69 38 2248 29
57.35 149 17.01 13 18.07 5

Stage 11 Tw...
Time Rank
18.24 1
18.58 2
19.88 3
21.61 8
21.82 10
22.53 16
21.81 9
21.02 5
2221 15
21.92 12
22.61 17
24.44 22
24.02 18
20.89 4
2451 23
24.34 20
21.89 11
25.80 28
2439 21
25.65 27
25.49 25
21.99 13
22.03 14
28.60 43
34.37 80
21.48 6
21.59 7
26.13 30
27.50 39
28.73 47
24.17 19
28.65 46
26.93 35
25.55 26
31.00 60
26.04 29
26.94 36
30.73 56
34.64 81
26.83 34
25.22 24
27.71 40

Stage 12 Ar...
Time Rank
16.12 3
17.07 4
15.02 1
19.46 15
17.12 5
18.17 9
20.89 20
20.78 19
17.77 6
18.10 8
26.16 49
19.67 16
20.26 18
20.19 17
26.25 50
22.61 29
21.02 21
18.75 11
21.96 26
2522 45
38.12 114
18.01 7
32.49 91
2298 32
19.33 14
19.32 13
30.97 80
21.88 24
23.14 34
19.20 12
25.93 47
22.99 33
25.48 46
2272 30
24.66 42
3248 90
21.92 25
44.74 134
21.09 22
30.29 72
27.44 60
18.26 10



Match
Finish
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Alias
Blastin' Brad
Stroud
Elpaso Susie
C.C. Top
Boben Weev
Wild Walt
Taquilla Tab
Johnny Rebel
Lady Viper
Cheyenne Cinder
Slip Notz
Billy the Avenger
Montana Longhair
Joe Quick
Rover
Huckleberry
Chili Pepper Pete
Crooked Cody
Reno
Chinaman
Wild Catus Jack
Comstock Charley
Spoon River Sam
Moonshine Runner
Michigan Slim
Sixgun Seamus
Ugly
Prairie Cole
Ray L Gun
Bloodwashed
Sauk Valley Stubby
Safecracker Solon
Carl Siringo
Crazy Mingo
Snuffy John
Cowboy Rick
Dusty Deputy D
Ya Big Tree
Buffalo Dick
Justice D Spencer

Bo Darlin

Wilbur Green Rexroat

Rough Rider Ron
John Lee
Stoneman

MoBetta

Category
CB

w

LSS

CTLB
FCGF
B-W
49er
L49
LS

GF
FCGF
SD
ES

FM
CTLB
49er

SSD
SD
FCGF
CB
49er
CCB
SGF
49er
Lw
FCGF
ES
CCB

FC
FCD
FCGF

49er
SSD
FCGF
L49
SGF
ES
SSD
ES
LFC

Final
Time Rank
325.37 588
329.84 623
329.86 618
333.53 542
336.80 680
337.49 558
339.22 646
348.18 751
348.89 737
349.27 746
349.41 733
351.66 219
351.97 744
357.09 782
357.26 803
358.31 821
361.32 540
361.81 830
364.87 821
366.58 790
369.80 866
371.84 898
372.52 909
373.96 889
375.84 920
376.21 884
378.34 913
381.92 890
382.98 954
383.13 945
383.54 975
387.55 976
388.10 899
390.76 1010
396.05 1052
396.22 959
396.73 983
397.56 1006
398.89 1039
399.60 1003
402.53 987
405.49 1095
405.53 1048
405.54 1099
406.76 971
407.28 1100

Stage 1 Der...
Time Rank
26.63 65
27.49 73
24.29 51
22.46 34
24.77 53
22.09 33
23.80 45
27.38 71
24.96 55
31.13 98
24.77 53
16.05 2
23.85 46
23.95 48
27.41 72
27.33 70
24.13 50
25.89 59
23.34 38
22.70 36
23.51 42
28.23 79
29.39 88
27.30 69
26.54 64
25.28 58
24.97 56
26.00 60
3227 108
31.39 100
30.60 95
31.61 102
22.97 37
27.95 77
32.12 107
21.40 29
28.75 80
31.85 105
30.23 92
40.27 135
36.57 127
34.85 121
29.33 85
32.83 112
23.52 43
33.84 114

Stage 2 Pizz...

Time
29.99
24.18
25.67
25.94
31.92
23.68
24.74
31.52
26.78
2491
23.74
17.65
23.83
2551
29.61
30.40
29.27
40.63
27.55
30.82
31.12
29.94
28.85
28.33
28.59
27.71
33.73
25.89
32.15
39.40
32.42
39.35
38.03
35.26
29.53
2231
25.96
37.43
30.35
33.25
27.63
30.72
35.28
29.45
2524
29.84

Rank
77
36
45
49
88
31
39
87
52
41
32

4
33
44
73
80
70
132
59
83
85
76
68
65
67
62
98
47
90
125
92
124
121
108
72
24
50
119
79
96
61
82
109
71
42
75

Stage 3 Mc...
Time Rank
34.16 48
35.63 56
40.14 81
28.48 17
35.25 54
66.96 150
33.83 45
39.77 78
38.73 72
36.80 63
39.94 80
21.77 3
33.43 42
36.79 62
38.00 69
36.28 59
33.44 43
35.38 55
4122 84
32.10 36
3391 47
42.73 88
37.77 67
48.48 116
37.72 66
46.52 104
46.89 108
38.80 73
34.64 51
36.86 64
39.63 77
4232 87
43.84 94
43.00 89
45.03 99
34.72 53
53.39 130
30.50 28
42.28 86
54.79 131
65.68 149
43.10 90
38.08 70
44.30 97
43.35 91
40.79 83

Stage 4 Ace...
Time Rank
26.01 48
22.50 28
25.64 46
25.66 47
26.11 50
23.86 34
24.24 36
26.33 54
29.29 74
26.26 53
42.49 137
17.71 3
24.57 37
26.58 56
30.07 77
31.95 88
2135 22
28.20 65
27.80 60
24.62 38
25.58 45
28.46 66
29.84 76
28.10 64
28.05 63
26.52 55
30.98 82
31.30 84
27.16 58
30.69 81
29.17 71
32.49 92
52.97 147
31.38 85
35.85 114
33.81 102
26.11 50
26.05 49
41.22 133
27.85 61
27.96 62
33.27 98
32.86 95
37.92 122
29.78 75
35.99 115

Stage 5 Hol...
Time Rank
25.75 44
22.17 22
26.02 45
26.77 50
28.99 68
22.53 26
44.18 140
28.03 62
28.73 67
27.96 61
29.20 71
16.88 1
23.80 35
29.56 76
30.12 79
31.71 87
22.69 28
30.81 80
29.37 73
24.47 40
27.66 56
35.12 107
31.44 84
28.99 68
27.81 59
28.18 63
29.30 72
27.77 58
26.53 48
27.28 52
35.09 106
28.38 65
27.73 57
32.09 92
29.63 77
31.45 85
29.01 70
28.34 64
31.18 83
26.21 47
31.08 82
32.79 97
48.13 146
32.71 95
31.76 89
32.02 90

Stage 6 Ten...
Time Rank
26.65 31
34.53 85
30.49 58
24.74 20
30.72 59
25.24 26
30.74 60
29.49 49
30.24 55
34.66 86
28.92 45
24.82 22
30.01 53
30.11 54
28.94 46
31.32 64
27.74 35
3445 83
3543 92
27.79 36
38.22 105
30.38 56
3291 72
32.86 71
34.82 90
41.44 115
30.90 61
51.52 138
37.95 102
3241 67
33.53 77
27.85 37
28.80 43
33.34 74
35.49 93
47.03 131
42.30 118
48.34 133
33.72 78
40.50 111
29.75 52
34.24 80
31.38 65
36.81 99
33.49 76
40.63 112

Stage 7 We...
Time Rank
30.96 43
34.65 70
32.59 56
27.34 22
31.76 50
34.18 66
29.84 35
32.74 59
41.82 99
39.97 92
31.07 44
21.69 5
30.35 40
30.11 38
31.49 48
34.47 67
25.38 16
32.01 51
28.59 30
45.06 113
32.84 60
37.02 82
35.87 76
32.54 55
35.53 75
38.77 89
30.36 41
32.46 54
36.72 79
4529 114
34.58 69
34.02 64
30.11 38
34.80 71
36.80 80
38.19 86
38.65 87
31.26 46
39.98 93
32.65 58
42.19 101
36.37 77
33.99 63
34.04 65
35.46 74
43.70 108

Stage 8 Cha...
Time Rank
21.75 33
21.46 30
25.13 56
56.34 148
24.42 51
21.70 32
20.01 24
30.78 97
32.15 105
24.06 49
22.84 40
14.83 2
32.07 104
24.07 50
26.26 66
2527 59
20.67 26
23.33 45
29.05 88
22.99 43
28.76 85
26.74 71
26.85 73
25.60 62
27.34 76
25.39 60
25.85 63
37.29 128
30.99 98
28.05 80
28.39 82
29.14 91
27.62 77
34.40 113
26.89 74
28.37 81
24.73 52
36.58 122
28.54 83
26.26 66
29.08 89
26.16 65
2525 58
29.03 87
33.52 110
26.76 72

Stage 9 Ma...
Time Rank
18.66 23
18.36 20
20.14 33
20.58 37
22.78 54
19.45 29
32.75 108
26.66 74
20.95 41
22.37 49
20.82 39
18.42 22
36.00 123
34.18 117
26.76 75
23.76 61
20.44 35
29.01 95
23.11 57
33.81 114
27.30 81
23.11 57
25.86 71
2422 64
24.65 67
22.44 50
22.11 46
21.57 44
23.31 59
24.34 65
27.14 79
35.48 122
29.84 98
2891 94
28.63 92
46.46 143
22.90 55
29.78 97
24.09 62
28.50 90
22.53 51
29.86 99
32.77 109
37.36 128
25.41 69
28.66 93

Stage 10 Q...
Time Rank
25.59 53
26.73 61
26.85 63
24.03 43
27.15 66
23.01 36
24.10 44
24.53 47
23.09 38
26.72 60
31.58 98
16.23 2
30.18 88
37.68 122
26.09 56
27.69 69
87.05 151
26.94 65
24.77 50
26.44 59
30.04 87
31.68 99
30.21 89
29.55 83
30.62 90
27.69 69
33.68 105
27.32 67
33.97 106
28.67 75
31.01 92
28.92 78
24.74 49
28.77 77
33.26 104
26.14 57
39.03 127
26.00 55
34.03 107
26.77 62
27.52 68
39.47 130
28.67 75
31.05 93
29.23 79
29.39 80

Stage 11 Tw...
Time Rank
32.88 71
31.15 61
29.96 53
26.94 36
29.05 50
32.61 68
26.80 32
28.62 45
28.60 43
30.09 54
27.17 38
150.00 151
26.39 31
29.33 51
31.71 64
30.89 58
27.83 41
28.84 49
4428 117
45.54 123
44.36 118
30.60 55
33.81 77
31.62 63
39.14 98
28.81 48
33.52 73
31.45 62
42.78 114
34.08 79
32.70 69
32.86 70
35.09 85
34.83 82
33.54 74
35.35 87
33.20 72
31.87 65
34.01 78
29.64 52
28.05 42
32.47 67
39.34 99
33.62 76
65.44 147
35.38 88

Stage 12 Ar...
Time Rank
26.34 52
30.99 81
22.94 31
24.25 39
23.88 37
22.18 27
24.19 38
22.33 28
23.55 36
24.34 40
26.87 56
15.61 2
37.49 112
29.22 64
30.80 78
27.24 59
21.33 23
26.32 51
30.36 73
30.24 69
26.50 55
27.83 62
29.72 68
36.37 109
35.03 105
37.46 111
36.05 108
30.55 75
24.51 41
24.67 43
29.28 66
25.13 44
26.36 53
26.03 48
29.28 66
30.99 81
32.70 92
39.56 123
29.26 65
3291 94
34.49 103
32.19 89
30.45 74
26.42 54
30.56 76
30.28 70



Match
Finish
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Alias
Korupt Karl
Stormy Abby
Pat Baker
Dry Fire
One Eye
Digger
Chance Cooper
Irish Dan O'Shootem
Chicken Eye Bill
Miss Weev
Bad Dean
Gary O
Little Lady E
Short Term Emory
Panhandle Ranger
Coal Car Kid
Dimpled Darlin
Crabby Hayes
Blue Eyed Drifter
Tangle Ridge Slim
Ace Derringer
Mathias
Chowboy Chet
Laredo Van
Kaya
Wrangler Ron
Errol Plain
Clinton Kid
J.C. Wade
R.J. Rust
Ginger Vitis Katti
Falcontamer
Shadow Kid
Busted Skullz
Horse Pistol
Lil Sis
Nacho Hombre
OE
Eleanor Jewel
Marshall Jack...
Blazin Pastor
Tackleberry Hound
Mayor Molasses Mudpot
Sew Cantina
The Lady

Outrider Outlaw

Category
SSD
Lw
W
CTLB
SSD
FCD
ES
CCB
ES
LSGF
SS

GB
GF
SS
FM
LSS
SS
B-W
49er
FCGF
ES
CCB
ES
LD
GP
PR

SSD
Lw
CB
CTLB
GF
SD
L49
B-W

LSS
CTLB
49er

Lw
CCG

Final
Time Rank
420.02 1141
421.44 1020
421.56 1119
421.68 952
422.13 1151
424.10 1188
425.94 1121
436.29 1131
436.57 1206
437.89 1223
439.54 1252
441.18 1260
442.64 1250
442.78 605
443.30 1249
443.58 1259
443.90 1266
444.73 1152
445.19 1228
447.35 728
447.66 1139
451.81 1194
455.01 1246
456.13 1331
456.82 1328
460.69 1335
461.22 1019
470.32 1403
476.68 877
477.74 926
479.24 1381
481.21 1411
484.85 1392
491.48 1405
497.24 1482
499.40 1363
506.96 1471
507.68 1442
508.73 1501
510.21 1499
516.95 1436
527.40 1504
530.69 1508
531.86 1548
535.56 1540
537.05 1219

Stage 1 Der...
Time Rank
29.33 85
26.74 66
25.22 57
20.52 21
29.47 90
29.54 91
27.54 74
43.04 140
29.13 84
38.75 133
3239 109
3497 122
26.81 67
20.74 22
3045 93
31.82 104
31.40 101
26.82 68
36.66 128
23.50 41
45.72 144
27.88 75
30.89 96
33.74 113
38.70 132
41.47 137
27.92 76
36.36 125
30.55 94
29.46 89
35.21 123
36.96 130
31.81 103
3135 99
37.72 131
32.54 110
36.41 126
31.93 106
34.15 116
3458 119
34.48 118
43.63 142
31.01 97
42.10 139
39.16 134
150.00 153

Stage 2 Pizz...

Time
29.21
25.86
27.88
35.28
32.38
33.95
34.12
30.63
40.35
34.04
36.73
47.48
3391
20.85
38.07
29.77
33.20
40.26
43.45
31.37
35.23
27.73
32.02
35.45
32.67
39.66
28.38
36.65
27.46
40.68
35.44
35.29
49.60
42.71
35.96
34.20
34.55
35.09
46.15
37.84
31.00
55.13
35.69
39.92
47.66
40.14

Rank
69
46
64
109
91
100
102
81
131
101
118
145
99
15
122
74
95
130
138
86
107
63
89
113
93
127
66
117
57
133
112
111
147
135
115
103
104
106
142
120
84
151
114
128
146
129

Stage 3 Mc...
Time Rank
4527 100
52.18 126
45.86 102
34.50 50
47.60 114
44.13 96
54.80 132
43.94 95
47.75 115
49.72 119
49.87 121
39.61 75
46.64 105
27.88 13
47.39 112
46.70 106
46.84 107
35.83 57
38.69 71
30.47 27
34.16 48
47.17 110
49.92 122
49.51 117
40.69 82
56.10 136
39.82 79
47.58 113
32.57 37
36.91 65
63.85 144
4438 98
53.14 128
43.39 93
50.08 123
39.61 75
47.35 111
45.30 101
59.58 140
51.03 125
46.95 109
50.50 124
55.25 133
57.23 138
49.72 119
42.05 85

Stage 4 Ace...
Time Rank
34.28 103
30.30 78
32.70 94
34.85 105
32.90 96
32.61 93
28.52 68
29.26 73
33.49 99
32.30 90
31.40 86
37.99 123
32.90 96
20.71 17
42.24 136
39.84 128
32.27 89
31.28 83
35.36 108
23.85 33
36.19 119
35.05 107
30.38 79
35.61 111
33.78 101
34.95 106
28.76 70
37.16 121
28.49 67
27.30 59
33.59 100
3231 91
36.04 117
41.53 134
41.98 135
40.36 130
38.47 125
39.66 127
35.54 109
40.32 129
35.70 112
43.25 139
35.83 113
51.02 144
53.93 149
40.77 131

Stage 5 Hol...
Time Rank
31.60 86
31.71 87
40.93 130
34.62 104
34.09 101
36.16 111
38.90 122
29.50 74
33.37 98
32.06 91
32.29 93
40.20 128
47.33 144
22.43 24
34.04 100
37.85 118
39.34 124
30.85 81
26.75 49
37.49 116
29.66 78
37.65 117
32.73 96
37.10 112
33.93 99
34.75 105
28.65 66
37.29 114
42.40 136
27.36 55
50.38 149
38.26 119
35.17 108
37.20 113
46.20 141
36.07 110
50.65 150
37.34 115
4131 132
40.09 126
34.09 101
43.94 139
49.49 148
39.27 123
39.49 125
32.33 94

Stage 6 Ten...
Time Rank
34.28 81
29.60 50
35.12 91
81.54 152
34.76 89
3791 101
34.13 79
57.11 144
32.56 68
3435 82
40.16 110
39.08 108
38.10 104
22.28 7
36.54 97
3451 84
35.67 94
45.69 129
32.84 70
28.08 40
35.75 95
37.73 100
3341 75
44.28 125
41.66 117
38.54 106
34.66 86
39.66 109
28.89 44
31.12 63
45.16 128
47.31 132
41.07 114
42.46 119
48.48 134
67.01 151
40.66 113
65.44 149
44.92 127
44.20 124
66.46 150
51.62 139
41.52 116
44.64 126
48.63 136
36.21 96

Stage 7 We...
Time Rank
43.96 111
38.73 88
38.12 85
29.01 33
54.71 134
37.69 84
56.13 136
35.35 73
46.69 118
39.82 91
49.95 125
47.60 123
39.49 90
160.00 152
40.78 95
50.38 127
52.96 132
60.15 141
57.20 139
25.48 17
47.10 119
41.94 100
52.77 130
41.30 97
42.67 105
42.25 102
119.64 151
43.85 110
36.60 78
32.23 52
43.72 109
50.14 126
41.25 96
42.40 103
4291 106
66.48 146
41.61 98
42.44 104
46.00 117
51.09 128
56.53 137
43.37 107
56.70 138
63.60 144
47.53 122
37.18 83

Stage 8 Cha...
Time Rank
29.80 93
28.73 84
23.99 47
21.29 29
31.47 101
29.08 89
26.38 68
27.68 78
30.70 96
30.15 95
31.38 100
28.04 79
31.66 103
30.13 94
35.30 117
31.10 99
32.25 106
24.74 53
28.76 85
2224 35
2522 57
36.80 125
48.08 143
36.20 120
32.61 108
34.36 112
26.99 75
34.88 115
24.82 55
26.71 70
34.05 111
37.47 129
37.55 131
31.52 102
33.15 109
44.60 141
36.09 119
42.56 138
43.40 139
37.06 126
37.47 129
54.87 147
32.36 107
41.59 137
36.79 124
35.49 118

Stage 9 Ma...
Time Rank
38.83 133
23.09 56
34.00 115
33.42 112
27.94 85
34.43 118
24.50 66
25.42 70
26.98 77
27.07 78
26.09 72
24.18 63
36.38 124
2231 48
27.86 84
27.23 80
29.46 96
28.36 88
34.06 116
140.00 151
27.94 85
22.01 45
40.29 136
31.55 102
32.69 107
40.92 139
31.77 103
33.04 111
21.53 43
140.00 151
32.05 105
3891 134
27.37 83
57.35 148
32.27 106
28.62 91
52.40 146
37.49 129
35.30 120
36.89 127
38.68 132
30.79 101
39.28 135
35.37 121
28.33 87
27.34 82

Stage 10 Q...
Time Rank
29.46 82
63.72 148
33.13 102
22.78 35
33.11 101
38.32 125
27.72 72
28.23 74
46.98 140
43.77 136
34.66 110
31.99 100
34.73 111
19.98 15
45.30 139
34.16 109
34.15 108
25.80 54
33.25 103
28.02 73
22.16 27
31.42 97
26.85 63
36.72 116
38.03 124
30.78 91
31.28 96
41.19 133
26.38 58
27.71 71
29.94 86
38.75 126
51.66 143
39.10 128
38.02 123
29.44 81
4229 134
39.27 129
43.76 135
36.84 120
36.78 117
36.30 115
39.58 132
36.79 119
35.43 113
29.80 85

Stage 11 Tw...
Time Rank
42.99 115
37.56 95
51.90 139
34.90 83
35.12 86
39.56 103
39.81 105
54.08 141
36.92 94
44.53 122
40.80 107
36.13 92
36.08 91
32.14 66
35.05 84
40.89 109
37.58 96
52.54 140
44.48 121
33.54 74
41.17 111
40.80 107
39.50 102
39.34 99
49.06 134
35.64 90
36.30 93
47.17 128
150.00 151
30.77 57
35.53 89
50.56 136
47.04 127
49.01 133
47.68 129
46.81 126
49.45 135
38.45 97
39.57 104
40.98 110
39.42 101
42.08 113
71.73 148
41.65 112
55.74 143
30.96 59

Stage 12 Ar...
Time Rank
31.01 83
33.22 96
32.71 93
38.97 119
28.58 63
30.72 77
33.39 97
32.05 88
31.65 86
31.33 85
33.82 101
3391 102
38.61 116
4333 132
30.28 70
39.33 121
38.78 118
42.41 128
33.69 100
23.31 35
67.36 149
65.63 148
38.17 115
35.33 106
40.33 126
31.27 84
27.05 58
35.49 107
26.99 57
27.49 61
40.32 125
30.87 79
33.15 95
33.46 98
42.79 130
33.66 99
37.03 110
52.71 141
39.05 120
59.29 145
59.39 146
31.92 87
4225 127
38.68 117
53.15 142
34.78 104



Match Final Stage 1 Der... Stage 2 Pizz... Stage3 Mc... Stage4 Ace... StageS5Hol... Stage 6 Ten... Stage7 We... Stage8 Cha... Stage9 Ma... Stage10Q... Stage11Tw... Stage12Ar...

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
135 Mean Mary LSGF 539.13 1564 51.81 150 47.23 143 5533 134 36.03 116 40.18 127 4851 135 45.50 116 36.60 123 33.54 113 52.58 144 4876 132 43.06 131
136  Flush Draw GF 542.18 1130 28.87 81 2739 56 4337 92 3479 104 26.78 51 37.96 103 35.30 72 2921 92 2843 89  31.17 94 5891 144 160.00 152
137 Cayenne Kay CCG 543.41 1600 48.80 149 39.43 126 57.12 137 4347 140 46.22 142 43.30 121 4534 115 3895 133 4573 142 4412 137 46.76 125 4417 133
138 Jesse Jane JJ LS 548.46 1451 78.09 152 3492 105 49.55 118 56.40 151 3843 120 32.66 69  64.62 145 34.92 116 32.00 104 36.78 117 4441 119 45.68 135
139 J.C. Smoke FC 552.77 1554 35.69 124 3597 116 59.25 139 46.83 141 43.65 138 49.57 137 49.87 124 68.83 151 32.89 110 34.94 112 46.52 124 48.76 138
140 Vix-N with Vaqueros Lw 558.32 1518 34.13 115 4491 139 46.44 103 38.71 126 38.80 121 54.64 143 52.82 131 5874 150 36.49 125 31.18 95 4447 120 76.99 150
141 Liberty Walsh GD 568.57 1592 43.28 141 38.85 123 63.12 142 47.68 142 41.19 131 5743 145 47.26 121 36.43 121 61.17 149 36.89 121 4425 116 51.02 140
142 Crooked Finger Jim FC 576.11 1575 32.82 111 52.51 150  52.71 127 5721 152 42.72 137 43.99 123 60.36 142 3453 114 3528 119  61.74 147 3991 106 62.33 147
143 Rose Louise Reasoner LSGF 576.77 1662  46.83 146 4295 136 63.88 145 41.14 132 48.46 147 52.24 141 53.24 133 43.94 140 43.08 140 50.29 141 50.90 137 39.82 124
144 Kizzee BA 582.45 1620 36.82 129 7731 153 65.08 147 5148 146 41.57 134 43.40 122 5222 129 3859 132 48.89 145 39.56 131 48.20 131 39.33 121
145 Lead Blood 49er 613.39 1550  40.98 136 4334 137 60.58 141  36.16 118 42.15 135 4248 120 44.01 112 37.17 127 3834 131 3577 114 150.00 151 42.41 128
146 Kil R Bea LD 618.65 1664 4458 143 40.78 134 5574 135 38.46 124 41.50 133 53.39 142 76.39 149 40.17 136 38.18 130 55.78 145 75.09 149 58.59 144
147 Ira Bigelow SS 631.05 1718 47.39 147 4554 140 7453 152 50.10 143 47.94 145 59.53 146 72.42 147 44.68 142 44.07 141 4422 138 51.30 138 49.33 139
148 Chica LSS 645.94 1703 47.61 148 50.29 148 63.77 143 53.88 148 55.05 151 59.63 147 73.76 148 39.25 134 56.90 147 60.06 146 47.76 130 37.98 113
149 Half Fast Charlie SGF 667.39 1755 45.89 145 5124 149 71.72 151 54.78 150 5554 152 61.01 148 62.58 143 54.11 146 4821 144 5138 142 5527 142 55.66 143
150 Ttchy Finger 49er 707.06 1732 55.72 151 57.08 152 65.06 146 70.67 153 40.84 129 87.80 153 55.40 135 49.36 144 40.59 137 77.04 150 60.78 146 46.72 136
151 Ms. Blazin LSS 714.64 1722 41.56 138 47.38 144 96.27 153 43.19 138 5827 153 51.74 140 59.68 140 52.10 145 40.73 138 117.38 152 58091 144 4743 137
152 Killin Ray B 1,468.97 1826 16830 154 15880 154 20335 154 150.00 154 12026 154 136.82 154 117.53 150 72.75 152 67.80 150 7591 149 10575 150 91.70 151

- Spittoon O Tool GF - - 26.05 61 3021 78 5322 129 28.67 69 2732 54 3879 107 160.00 152 - - - - - - - - - -

- Perfecto Vaquero - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Texas Scout (MDQ) w - - - - - - 999.99 155 999.99 155 - - - - 999.99 155 999.99 153 999.99 153 999.99 153 999.99 154 999.99 153
- Shaddai Vaquero - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- Hoosier Mack Daddy (MDQ)  49er - - - - - = = = = o o o o o o - 99999 153 99999 153 - - - - - -
- Rev Willie Dunkum FCGF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 26.80 32 - -
- Vaquero Jake - - - - - - - 5 5 5 5 5 = = = = = o > > > > o - - -
- Sauk Trail Mike (MDQ) SSD - - 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 - - - - 999.99 153 999.99 154 999.99 153
- Rusty Bottom McGirk (MDQ) ES - - 999.99 155 - - - - - - = = 999.99 155 - o o . . o o - - - - -
- Ginger Vitis Katti Lw - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- April Mae (MDQ) LW - - 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 - - - - 999.99 155 999.99 153 999.99 153 999.99 153 999.99 154 999.99 153
- Travelin Kid FCD - - 34.61 120 45.78 141  65.61 148  51.22 145 46.35 143 47.01 130 160.00 152 - - - - - - - - - -

- Jim Hume (MDQ) SS - - 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 999.99 155 - - - - - - 999.99 153  999.99 154 999.99 153



Indiana/Illinois Ambush - Main Match
9/11/2015
Match Results (category by time)

Perfecto Vaquero

- | Shaddai Vaquero - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- | Vaquero Jake - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Slick Derringer B-W 298.01 439 | 18.45 8 2353 30 | 28.90 20 [20.38 13 [ 2431 38 [25.68 29 |[34.48 68 [26.41 69 |[22.58 52 | 18.77 7 |22.03 14 |32.49 91
2 | Faygo Kid B-W 308.80 487 |23.70 44 [2535 43 (3097 33 2921 72 | 22.88 29 [32.28 66 |27.60 23 |21.68 31 [20.22 34 | 2250 31 2693 35 | 2548 46
3 | Taquilla Tab B-W 339.22 646 |23.80 45 [24.74 39 |33.83 45 [24.24 36 | 44.18 140 | 30.74 60 [29.84 35 [20.01 24 |[32.75 108 | 24.10 44 {26.80 32 | 2419 38
4 | Blue Eyed Drifter B-W 445.19 1228 | 36.66 128 |43.45 138 | 38.69 71 | 3536 108 |26.75 49 | 32.84 70 |57.20 139 |28.76 85 | 34.06 116 |33.25 103 | 44.48 121 |33.69 100
5 | Nacho Hombre B-W 506.96 1471 | 36.41 126 | 34.55 104 | 47.35 111 | 38.47 125 |50.65 150 | 40.66 113 | 41.61 98 |[36.09 119 |52.40 146 | 42.29 134 | 49.45 135 |37.03 110
Baroness
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Kizzee BA 582.45 1620 | 36.82 129 | 77.31 153 | 65.08 147 | 51.48 146 | 41.57 134 | 43.40 122 | 52.22 129 |38.59 132 | 48.89 145 | 39.56 131 | 4820 131 |39.33 121
Buckarette
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Little Lady E GB 442.64 1250 | 26.81 67 3391 99 | 46.64 105 |32.90 96 | 47.33 144 | 38.10 104 | 39.49 90 |[31.66 103 | 36.38 124 | 34.73 111 | 36.08 91 | 38.61 116
Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| J.C. Wade B 476.68 877 |30.55 94 |27.46 57 | 3257 37 | 2849 67 | 42.40 136 |28.89 44 | 36.60 78 [24.82 55 | 21.53 43 [26.38 58 | 150.00 | 151 |26.99 57
2 | Mayor Molasses Mudpot B 530.69 1508 | 31.01 97 |35.69 114 |55.25 133 | 35.83 113 | 49.49 148 | 41.52 116 | 56.70 138 |32.36 107 |39.28 135 |39.58 132 | 71.73 148 | 4225 127
3 | Killin Ray B 1,468.97 | 1826 |168.30 | 154 |158.80 | 154 |203.35| 154 |150.00 | 154 |120.26 | 154 |[136.82 | 154 |117.53 | 150 |72.75 152 | 67.80 150 | 75.91 149 | 105.75 | 150 |91.70 151
Cattlebaron
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Boben Weev CTLB 336.80 680 |24.77 53 | 31.92 88 |35.25 54 | 26.11 50 |28.99 68 [30.72 59 |[31.76 50 |[24.42 51 | 22.78 54 | 27.15 66 | 29.05 50 | 23.88 37
2 | Crooked Cody CTLB 361.81 830 |[25.89 59 | 40.63 132 |35.38 55 | 2820 65 | 30.81 80 | 3445 83 | 32.01 51 2333 45 {29.01 95 [26.94 65 | 28.84 49 (2632 51
3 | Dry Fire CTLB 421.68 952 [20.52 21 [35.28 109 | 34.50 50 | 34.85 105 | 34.62 104 | 81.54 152 | 29.01 33 [21.29 29 |[33.42 112 [22.78 35 | 3490 83 | 3897 119
4 | Shadow Kid CTLB 484.85 1392 | 31.81 103 | 49.60 147 |53.14 128 |36.04 117 | 35.17 108 | 41.07 114 |41.25 96 |37.55 131 |27.37 83 | 51.66 143 | 47.04 127 |33.15 95
5 | Marshall Jack... CTLB 510.21 1499 | 34.58 119 |37.84 120 | 51.03 125 |40.32 129 | 40.09 126 | 44.20 124 | 51.09 128 | 37.06 126 | 36.89 127 | 36.84 120 | 40.98 110 |59.29 145

Classic Cowboy




Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Sixgun Seamus CCB 376.21 884 |[25.28 58 | 27.71 62 | 46.52 104 | 26.52 55 | 28.18 63 |41.44 115 | 38.77 89 |25.39 60 |[22.44 50 | 27.69 69 | 28.81 48 |[37.46 111
2 | Safecracker Solon CCB 387.55 976 |31.61 102 | 39.35 124 | 4232 87 3249 92 | 2838 65 |[27.85 37 |34.02 64 [29.14 91 |[35.48 122 | 28.92 78 | 32.86 70 | 25.13 44
3 | Irish Dan O'Shootem CCB 436.29 1131 | 43.04 140 | 30.63 81 |43.94 95 |29.26 73 | 29.50 74 |57.11 144 | 3535 73 |27.68 78 [25.42 70 | 28.23 74 | 54.08 141 | 32.05 88
4 | Chowboy Chet CCB 455.01 1246 | 30.89 96 |32.02 89 |49.92 122 3038 79 | 3273 96 |[33.41 75 | 52.77 130 | 48.08 143 | 40.29 136 | 26.85 63 |39.50 102 | 38.17 115
Classic Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | The Lady CCG 535.56 1540 | 39.16 134 | 47.66 146 | 49.72 119 |53.93 149 | 39.49 125 | 48.63 136 | 47.53 122 | 36.79 124 | 2833 87 3543 113 | 55.74 143 | 53.15 142
2 | Cayenne Kay CCG 543.41 1600 | 48.80 149 | 39.43 126 | 57.12 137 | 43.47 140 |46.22 142 | 43.30 121 | 45.34 115 | 38.95 133 | 4573 142 | 44.12 137 | 46.76 125 | 44.17 133
Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Foyster O'Rippy CB 241.33 106 | 18.52 9 |20.06 11 | 24.80 6 18.09 4 19.80 9 |23.04 10 [23.73 10 |16.76 6 15.94 6 19.52 12 [21.61 8 19.46 15
2 | Long Shot Seth CB 270.20 277 | 21.86 32 | 27.02 54 | 2359 4 19.37 7 19.22 6 | 2557 28 [26.73 20 |18.99 18 [17.28 16 |21.80 26 |22.61 17 |26.16 49
3 | Dough Slinger CB 299.98 423 | 18.05 5 |26.06 51 |27.55 11 | 21.67 25 [22.03 20 (2475 21 |[30.84 42 | 1845 12 |36.52 126 | 21.50 23 [21.59 7 3097 80
4 | Blastin' Brad CB 325.37 588 |26.63 65 |29.99 77 | 34.16 48 [26.01 48 [25.75 44 | 26.65 31 [30.96 43 |21.75 33 | 18.66 23 [25.59 53 | 32.88 71 | 2634 52
5 | Moonshine Runner CB 373.96 889 |[27.30 69 | 2833 65 | 48.48 116 |28.10 64 | 28.99 68 |[32.86 71 [32.54 55 [25.60 62 (2422 64 [29.55 83 |31.62 63 | 3637 109
6 | Falcontamer CB 481.21 1411 | 36.96 130 |35.29 111 |44.38 98 | 3231 91 |38.26 119 | 47.31 132 | 50.14 126 |37.47 129 | 3891 134 | 38.75 126 | 50.56 136 | 30.87 79
Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Little Red Sure Shot CG 287.10 368 |[23.48 40 [23.90 34 | 27.69 12 |30.41 80 |21.62 17 | 24.96 23 [24.48 13 |24.74 53 | 2218 47 [19.09 10 |25.80 28 | 18.75 11
2 | Taco Belle CG 301.46 441 | 21.59 30 | 2428 37 |30.88 32 | 23.66 30 | 2495 42 27.39 33 [3297 61 |[23.42 46 [ 19.94 32 | 21.74 25 [27.50 39 | 23.14 34
Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Boss Outlaw D 306.17 484 | 29.06 82 | 19.87 8 | 34.67 52 | 31.85 87 |20.76 12 |22.50 8 |31.57 49 | 17.89 7 | 2478 68 |[25.29 52 | 28.73 47 [19.20 12
2 | C.C. Top D 333.53 542 |22.46 34 | 2594 49 [28.48 17 | 25.66 47 |26.77 50 [24.74 20 [27.34 22 [56.34 148 | 20.58 37 | 24.03 43 [26.94 36 | 24.25 39
3 | Huckleberry D 358.31 821 |[27.33 70 | 30.40 80 |36.28 59 | 31.95 88 | 31.71 87 |31.32 64 |34.47 67 |[25.27 59 | 23.76 61 |[27.69 69 |30.89 58 | 27.24 59
4 | Dusty Deputy D D 396.73 983 |[28.75 80 |25.96 50 | 5339 130 | 26.11 50 |29.01 70 |42.30 118 | 38.65 87 | 24.73 52 2290 55 39.03 127 |33.20 72 | 3270 92
Elder Statesman
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ole Short Tom ES 260.29 189 | 20.45 19 | 19.97 10 |26.33 7 2038 13 |21.45 16 |21.93 5 2880 31 [22.89 41 [17.25 15 | 19.04 8 |21.02 5 20.78 19
2 | Whiskey Rick ES 272.71 255 |20.11 14 |2591 48 [28.21 16 |21.10 19 |22.01 19 2392 15 |28.12 25 [19.71 21 [18.37 21 {2097 21 |24.02 18 [20.26 18
3 | Triple Threat ES 297.80 434 | 18.72 10 |24.17 35 | 26.69 9 | 2546 43 [35.52 109 | 25.09 25 [23.68 8 3931 135 | 16.89 12 [22.27 28 [21.99 13 | 18.01 7
4 | Silver Spurs Charlie ES 298.47 407 | 20.80 23 [21.49 18 |36.69 61 | 21.27 20 | 27.90 60 |[28.11 41 | 30.01 37 [19.84 22 [19.18 26 |21.60 24 |28.60 43 [22.98 32




Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
5 | 3 Deuce Cowhand ES 309.58 498 | 28.06 78 | 33.25 96 | 30.69 29 |[23.03 29 |[24.68 41 | 27.89 38 [28.39 27 |21.86 34 [19.93 31 | 2353 39 | 2555 26 (2272 30
6 | Turkey Bob ES 320.11 553 [23.89 47 [26.81 53 | 33.40 41 [24.20 35 | 26.10 46 | 26.80 32 [31.30 47 |22.96 42 [22.63 53 | 24.90 51 | 26.83 34 3029 72
7 | Rover ES 357.26 803 |[27.41 72 | 29.61 73 | 38.00 69 | 30.07 77 | 30.12 79 |28.94 46 | 31.49 48 2626 66 |26.76 75 | 26.09 56 | 31.71 64 | 30.80 78
8 | Sauk Valley Stubby ES 383.54 975 |30.60 95 |[32.42 92 | 39.63 77 | 29.17 71 | 35.09 106 |33.53 77 |34.58 69 |[28.39 82 | 27.14 79 | 31.01 92 | 3270 69 |29.28 66
9 | Rough Rider Ron ES 405.53 1048 | 29.33 85 |35.28 109 | 38.08 70 | 32.86 95 | 48.13 146 |31.38 65 |[33.99 63 |[25.25 58 | 32.77 109 | 28.67 75 | 39.34 99 | 3045 74
10 | Stoneman ES 406.76 971 |[23.52 43 [25.24 42 [4335 91 |29.78 75 | 31.76 89 |33.49 76 |35.46 74 [33.52 110 |25.41 69 |29.23 79 | 65.44 147 | 30.56 76
11 | Chance Cooper ES 425.94 1121 | 27.54 74 | 34.12 102 | 54.80 132 | 28.52 68 | 38.90 122 | 34.13 79 |56.13 136 | 26.38 68 |24.50 66 |27.72 72 | 39.81 105 | 33.39 97
12 | Chicken Eye Bill ES 436.57 1206 | 29.13 84 | 4035 131 | 47.75 115 |33.49 99 | 3337 98 |[32.56 68 | 46.69 118 | 30.70 96 |26.98 77 | 46.98 140 | 36.92 94 | 31.65 86
13 | Mathias ES 451.81 1194 | 27.88 75 | 27.73 63 | 47.17 110 |35.05 107 | 37.65 117 | 37.73 100 | 41.94 100 | 36.80 125 |22.01 45 |[31.42 97 | 40.80 107 | 65.63 148
14 | Laredo Van ES 456.13 1331 | 33.74 113 |35.45 113 [ 49.51 117 |35.61 111 | 37.10 112 | 44.28 125 | 41.30 97 [36.20 120 | 31.55 102 | 36.72 116 |39.34 99 | 3533 106
- | Rusty Bottom McGirk (MDQ) | ES - - 999.99 | 155 |- - - - - - - - 999.99 | 155 |- - - - - - - - - - - -
Forty-niner
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Doc Molar 49er 251.84 160 | 18.13 7 19.11 6 | 26.67 8 19.27 6 19.32 7 |31.02 62 (2131 4 17.97 8 15.81 5 12053 18 |[21.81 9 20.89 20
2 | J'W James 49er 283.82 345 |21.13 26 |22.17 23 [32.75 38 | 2550 44 2382 36 |34.66 86 |23.87 12 |18.14 9 19.18 26 [19.69 13 |21.89 11 | 21.02 21
3 | Toranado 49er 299.41 452 | 29.12 83 | 2141 17 |33.58 44 |36.48 120 | 23.13 33 [27.60 34 |24.66 14 |18.19 11 |20.44 35 [24.00 42 [21.48 6 19.32 13
4 | Johnny Rebel 49er 348.18 751 |27.38 71 | 31.52 87 |39.77 78 | 2633 54 | 28.03 62 [29.49 49 | 32.74 59 | 30.78 97 |26.66 74 | 2453 47 |28.62 45 (2233 28
5 | Reno 49er 364.87 821 |[23.34 38 | 2755 59 | 41.22 84 | 27.80 60 | 29.37 73 [35.43 92 |[28.59 30 [29.05 88 | 23.11 57 | 2471 50 | 44.28 117 |30.36 73
6 | Michigan Slim 49er 375.84 920 |26.54 64 | 2859 67 |37.72 66 | 28.05 63 | 27.81 59 [34.82 90 |[35.53 75 [27.34 76 |24.65 67 |30.62 90 | 39.14 98 |35.03 105
7 | Prairie Cole 49er 381.92 890 |26.00 60 | 25.89 47 |38.80 73 | 31.30 84 | 27.77 58 |[51.52 138 | 32.46 54 | 3729 128 | 21.57 44 [27.32 67 | 3145 62 | 30.55 75
8 | Ya Big Tree 49er 397.56 1006 | 31.85 105 | 37.43 119 |30.50 28 | 26.05 49 [28.34 64 |48.34 133 | 31.26 46 |36.58 122 | 29.78 97 {26.00 55 | 31.87 65 | 39.56 123
9 | Tangle Ridge Slim 49er 447.35 728 |23.50 41 |[31.37 86 | 3047 27 | 23.85 33 | 3749 116 | 28.08 40 | 2548 17 [22.24 35 | 140.00 | 151 |28.02 73 | 33.54 74 | 2331 35
10 | Blazin Pastor 49er 516.95 1436 | 34.48 118 |31.00 84 | 46.95 109 | 35.70 112 | 34.09 101 | 66.46 150 |56.53 137 | 37.47 129 | 38.68 132 | 36.78 117 |39.42 101 | 59.39 146
11 | Lead Blood 49er 613.39 1550 | 40.98 136 | 43.34 137 | 60.58 141 | 36.16 118 |42.15 135 |42.48 120 | 44.01 112 | 37.17 127 | 38.34 131 | 35.77 114 | 150.00 | 151 |42.41 128
12 | Itchy Finger 49er 707.06 1732 | 55.72 151 | 57.08 152 | 65.06 146 | 70.67 153 | 40.84 129 | 87.80 153 | 55.40 135 | 49.36 144 | 40.59 137 | 77.04 150 | 60.78 146 | 46.72 136
- | Hoosier Mack Daddy (MDQ) | 49er - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 999.99 | 153 |999.99 | 153 |- - - - - -
Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Crazy Cryder FC 281.72 314 |21.02 25 [20.49 13 |30.43 26 [20.53 16 | 22.06 21 |[24.49 18 | 28.86 32 (2244 36 |[17.57 17 |23.07 37 | 2451 23 [26.25 50
2 | Money Bags Mathias FC 307.18 480 | 24.12 49 |27.60 60 |33.16 40 |24.91 40 |24.96 43 | 24.97 24 [28.21 26 |22.80 39 (2092 40 [23.89 40 |[28.65 46 [22.99 33
3 | Crazy Mingo FC 390.76 1010 | 27.95 77 | 35.26 108 | 43.00 89 |31.38 85 |32.09 92 (3334 74 | 34.80 71 |34.40 113 | 2891 94 |28.77 77 | 34.83 82 |26.03 48
4| J.C. Smoke FC 552.77 1554 | 35.69 124 | 3597 116 |59.25 139 | 46.83 141 | 43.65 138 | 49.57 137 | 49.87 124 | 68.83 151 |32.89 110 |34.94 112 |46.52 124 | 48.76 138
5 | Crooked Finger Jim FC 576.11 1575 | 32.82 111 |52.51 150 | 52.71 127 |57.21 152 | 42.72 137 | 43.99 123 | 60.36 142 | 34.53 114 | 3528 119 |61.74 147 | 39.91 106 | 62.33 147
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Snuffy John FCD 396.05 1052 | 32.12 107 | 29.53 72 | 45.03 99 | 35.85 114 |29.63 77 |35.49 93 [36.80 80 |26.89 74 |28.63 92 [33.26 104 | 33.54 74 | 29.28 66
2 | Digger FCD 424.10 1188 | 29.54 91 |[33.95 100 | 44.13 96 | 32.61 93 | 36.16 111 {3791 101 | 37.69 84 | 29.08 89 | 3443 118 |38.32 125 | 39.56 103 | 30.72 77




Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
- | Travelin Kid FCD - - 34.61 120 | 45.78 141 | 65.61 148 | 51.22 145 | 46.35 143 | 47.01 130 | 160.00 | 152 |- - - - - - - - - -
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Black Jack Beeson FCGF 294.74 400 | 20.46 20 |[33.01 94 | 2947 23 2090 18 [21.32 15 |23.36 12| 27.66 24 (2272 37 [26.84 76 | 22.65 34 | 2439 21 | 21.96 26
2 | Wild Walt FCGF 337.49 558 |22.09 33 | 23.68 31 | 66.96 150 | 23.86 34 | 2253 26 [25.24 26 |[34.18 66 |21.70 32 (1945 29 |[23.01 36 | 32.61 68 | 22.18 27
3 | Montana Longhair FCGF 351.97 744 |23.85 46 [23.83 33 3343 42 | 24.57 37 |23.80 35 [30.01 53 [30.35 40 | 32.07 104 | 36.00 123 | 30.18 88 2639 31 | 3749 112
4 | Spoon River Sam FCGF 372.52 909 |[29.39 88 |28.85 68 | 37.77 67 |29.84 76 | 31.44 84 3291 72 |35.87 76 |26.85 73 [25.86 71 | 30.21 89 | 33.81 77 |29.72 68
5 | Bloodwashed FCGF 383.13 945 |31.39 100 | 39.40 125 | 36.86 64 | 30.69 81 |27.28 52 [3241 67 [45.29 114 | 28.05 80 | 2434 65 |28.67 75 | 34.08 79 | 24.67 43
6 | Cowboy Rick FCGF 396.22 959 |21.40 29 [2231 24 |34.72 53 | 33.81 102 |31.45 85 |47.03 131 |38.19 86 | 28.37 81 | 46.46 143 | 26.14 57 | 3535 87 3099 81
7 | Justice D Spencer FCGF 399.60 1003 | 40.27 135 |33.25 9 | 54.79 131 | 27.85 61 | 2621 47 | 40.50 111 |32.65 58 | 26.26 66 |28.50 90 |26.77 62 | 29.64 52 | 3291 94
8 | Ace Derringer FCGF 447.66 1139 | 45.72 144 | 3523 107 | 34.16 48 [36.19 119 |29.66 78 |35.75 95 |47.10 119 | 2522 57 | 27.94 85 |22.16 27 |41.17 111 | 67.36 149
Rev Willie Dunkum FCGF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 26.80 32 |- -
Frontiersman
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Chili Pepper Pete FM 361.32 540 |24.13 50 | 29.27 70 | 33.44 43 [21.35 22 [22.69 28 [27.74 35 [25.38 16 |20.67 26 [20.44 35 | 87.05 151 | 27.83 41 [21.33 23
2 | Coal Car Kid FM 443.58 1259 | 31.82 104 | 29.77 74 | 46.70 106 | 39.84 128 |37.85 118 | 34.51 84 |50.38 127 |31.10 99 [27.23 80 |34.16 109 | 40.89 109 |39.33 121
Grand Dame
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Two Sons GD 295.11 387 [21.29 28 (2295 26 [33.83 45 (2031 11 | 2252 25 [36.71 98 [29.70 34 [20.64 25 [16.29 7 |20.00 16 |25.65 27 |25.22 45
2 | Liberty Walsh GD 568.57 1592 | 43.28 141 | 38.85 123 | 63.12 142 | 47.68 142 | 41.19 131 |57.43 145 | 47.26 121 |36.43 121 | 61.17 149 | 36.89 121 | 44.25 116 |51.02 140
Grand Patron
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Wrangler Ron GP 460.69 1335 | 41.47 137 | 39.66 127 | 56.10 136 | 34.95 106 | 34.75 105 | 38.54 106 | 42.25 102 | 34.36 112 | 40.92 139 |30.78 91 |35.64 90 |31.27 84
Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Max Montana GF 297.12 401 | 20.22 16 |19.92 9 |31.73 35 2038 13 |20.50 11 [22.52 9 |26.89 21 (2593 64 |26.13 73 | 19.29 11 |25.49 25 | 38.12 114
2 | Frenchy Yukon GF 322.59 540 |24.43 52 | 2191 21 [3297 39 | 23.81 32 | 2436 39 (2930 48 | 4723 120 | 22.75 38 [20.69 38 | 2248 29 [2522 24 | 2744 60
3 | Billy the Avenger GF 351.66 219 | 16.05 2 17.65 4 | 21.77 3 17.71 3 16.88 1 24.82 22 [21.69 5 14.83 2 18.42 22 [16.23 2 150.00 | 151 | 15.61 2
4 | Short Term Emory GF 442.78 605 |20.74 22 (2085 15 |27.88 13 [20.71 17 |22.43 24 (2228 7 160.00 | 152 | 30.13 94 |22.31 48 [19.98 15 |32.14 66 | 43.33 132
5 | Busted Skullz GF 491.48 1405 | 31.35 99 |[42.71 135 | 43.39 93 | 4153 134 | 37.20 113 | 42.46 119 | 42.40 103 | 31.52 102 | 57.35 148 | 39.10 128 | 49.01 133 | 33.46 98
6 | Flush Draw GF 542.18 1130 | 28.87 81 2739 56 | 43.37 92 | 3479 104 |26.78 51 [37.96 103 | 35.30 72 [29.21 92 (2843 89 | 31.17 94 | 5891 144 | 160.00 | 152
- | Spittoon O Tool GF - - 26.05 61 |30.21 78 |53.22 129 | 28.67 69 | 2732 54 |[38.79 107 | 160.00 | 152 |- - - - - - - - - -




Ladies Duelist

Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Kaya LD 456.82 1328 | 38.70 132 | 32.67 93 | 40.69 82 |33.78 101 | 33.93 99 |41.66 117 | 42.67 105 | 32.61 108 | 32.69 107 | 38.03 124 | 49.06 134 | 40.33 126
2 | Kil R Bea LD 618.65 1664 | 44.58 143 | 40.78 134 | 55.74 135 | 38.46 124 | 41.50 133 | 53.39 142 | 76.39 149 | 40.17 136 | 38.18 130 | 55.78 145 | 75.09 149 | 58.59 144
Ladies Forty Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Lady Viper L49 348.89 737 |24.96 55 | 26.78 52 | 38.73 72 |29.29 74 | 28.73 67 |[30.24 55 |41.82 99 |[32.15 105 | 20.95 41 |23.09 38 | 28.60 43 [23.55 36
2 | Bo Darlin L49 402.53 987 |[36.57 127 | 27.63 61 | 65.68 149 | 27.96 62 | 31.08 82 |29.75 52 [42.19 101 | 29.08 89 | 2253 51 | 27.52 68 | 28.05 42 |34.49 103
3 | Lil Sis L49 499.40 1363 | 32.54 110 |34.20 103 | 39.61 75 | 40.36 130 | 36.07 110 | 67.01 151 | 66.48 146 | 44.60 141 | 28.62 91 |[29.44 81 | 46.81 126 | 33.66 99
Ladies Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | MoBetta LFC 407.28 1100 | 33.84 114 |29.84 75 | 40.79 83 3599 115 | 32.02 90 |40.63 112 | 43.70 108 | 26.76 72 |28.66 93 [29.39 80 |35.38 88 |30.28 70
Ladies Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Turkey Legs LS 282.27 325 (2093 24 [23.36 28 [29.00 21 |[21.61 24 [24.12 37 |[25.46 27 |[31.19 45 19.92 23 |17.15 14 |22.58 33 | 2434 20 |22.61 29
2 | Cheyenne Cinder LS 349.27 746 |31.13 98 [24.91 41 [36.80 63 |26.26 53 | 27.96 61 |34.66 86 |39.97 92 |24.06 49 [22.37 49 [26.72 60 | 30.09 54 | 2434 40
3 | Jesse Jane JJ LS 548.46 1451 | 78.09 152 | 34.92 105 | 49.55 118 | 56.40 151 | 38.43 120 | 32.66 69 |64.62 145 | 34.92 116 | 32.00 104 |36.78 117 |44.41 119 |45.68 135
Ladies Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Lefty Jo LSS 300.73 429 | 22.49 35 | 2235 25 [30.85 31 | 23.67 31 | 2297 30 [24.04 16 | 40.14 94 |23.19 44 | 18.76 24 |24.26 45 [26.13 30 | 21.88 24
2 | Elpaso Susie LSS 329.86 618 |24.29 51 | 25.67 45 | 40.14 81 |25.64 46 |26.02 45 |30.49 58 [32.59 56 |25.13 56 | 20.14 33 2685 63 |29.96 53 | 2294 31
3 | Dimpled Darlin LSS 443.90 1266 | 31.40 101 |33.20 95 | 46.84 107 | 3227 89 |39.34 124 | 35.67 94 |52.96 132 | 32.25 106 | 29.46 96 |34.15 108 | 37.58 96 | 38.78 118
4 | Eleanor Jewel LSS 508.73 1501 | 34.15 116 |46.15 142 | 59.58 140 | 35.54 109 |41.31 132 | 44.92 127 | 46.00 117 | 43.40 139 |35.30 120 | 43.76 135 | 39.57 104 | 39.05 120
5 | Chica LSS 645.94 1703 | 47.61 148 | 50.29 148 | 63.77 143 | 53.88 148 | 55.05 151 |59.63 147 | 73.76 148 | 39.25 134 | 56.90 147 | 60.06 146 | 47.76 130 | 37.98 113
6 | Ms. Blazin LSS 714.64 1722 | 41.56 138 | 47.38 144 | 96.27 153 | 43.19 138 | 58.27 153 | 51.74 140 | 59.68 140 | 52.10 145 | 40.73 138 | 117.38 | 152 | 5891 144 | 4743 137
Ladies Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ray L Gun LW 382.98 954 |[32.27 108 | 32.15 90 | 34.64 51 | 27.16 58 | 26.53 48 |37.95 102 | 36.72 79 [30.99 98 |[23.31 59 |33.97 106 | 42.78 114 |24.51 41
2 | Stormy Abby LW 421.44 1020 | 26.74 66 | 25.86 46 |52.18 126 |30.30 78 | 31.71 87 | 29.60 50 |38.73 88 | 28.73 84 |23.09 56 | 63.72 148 | 37.56 95 |33.22 96
3 | Ginger Vitis Katti LW 479.24 1381 | 35.21 123 | 35.44 112 |63.85 144 | 33.59 100 | 50.38 149 | 45.16 128 | 43.72 109 | 34.05 111 |32.05 105 | 29.94 86 |35.53 89 | 4032 125
4 | Sew Cantina LW 531.86 1548 | 42.10 139 |39.92 128 |57.23 138 | 51.02 144 |39.27 123 | 44.64 126 | 63.60 144 | 41.59 137 |35.37 121 |36.79 119 |41.65 112 |38.68 117




Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
5 | Vix-N with Vaqueros LW 558.32 1518 | 34.13 115 | 44.91 139 | 46.44 103 | 38.71 126 | 38.80 121 | 54.64 143 | 52.82 131 |58.74 150 | 36.49 125 | 31.18 95 | 4447 120 | 76.99 150
- | Ginger Vitis Katti Lw - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- | April Mae (MDQ) LW - - 999.99 | 155 |999.99 | 155 [999.99 | 155 [999.99 | 155 |- - - - 999.99 | 155 |999.99 | 153 [999.99 | 153 |999.99 [ 153 |999.99 | 154 |999.99 | 153
Lady Senior GF
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Miss Weev LSGF 437.89 1223 | 38.75 133 | 34.04 101 | 49.72 119 |32.30 90 | 32.06 91 |[3435 82 |39.82 91 |[30.15 95 |[27.07 78 | 43.71 136 | 44.53 122 | 31.33 85
2 | Mean Mary LSGF 539.13 1564 | 51.81 150 | 47.23 143 | 5533 134 | 36.03 116 |40.18 127 | 48.51 135 | 45.50 116 | 36.60 123 | 33.54 113 |52.58 144 | 48.76 132 | 43.06 131
3 | Rose Louise Reasoner LSGF 576.77 1662 | 46.83 146 | 42.95 136 | 63.88 145 | 41.14 132 | 48.46 147 | 52.24 141 |53.24 133 | 43.94 140 | 43.08 140 | 50.29 141 | 50.90 137 | 39.82 124
Pale Rider
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Errol Plain PR 461.22 1019 | 27.92 76 | 28.38 66 | 39.82 79 | 28.76 70 | 28.65 66 |34.66 86 | 119.64 | 151 |26.99 75 | 31.77 103 | 31.28 96 | 36.30 93 |27.05 58
Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Asleep At The Wheel S 270.57 254 | 20.30 17 |[22.02 22 [29.08 22 | 2137 23 | 2255 27 |[23.15 11 |29.88 36 |[19.07 19 |18.13 19 [2091 20 |[24.44 22 | 19.67 16
2 | Slip Notz S 349.41 733 | 24.77 53 | 23.74 32 |39.94 80 | 4249 137 {29.20 71 [28.92 45 | 31.07 44 |22.84 40 [20.82 39 | 31.58 98 | 27.17 38 | 26.87 56
3 | Chinaman S 366.58 790 |22.70 36 | 30.82 83 |32.10 36 | 24.62 38 | 2447 40 | 27.79 36 |45.06 113 | 22.99 43 [33.81 114 |26.44 59 | 4554 123 | 30.24 69
4 | Carl Siringo S 388.10 899 |[22.97 37 | 38.03 121 |43.84 94 | 5297 147 |27.73 57 [28.80 43 |30.11 38 [27.62 77 [29.84 98 [24.74 49 [35.09 85 2636 53
5 | Gary O S 441.18 1260 | 34.97 122 | 47.48 145 | 39.61 75 | 37.99 123 | 40.20 128 | 39.08 108 | 47.60 123 | 28.04 79 |[24.18 63 [31.99 100 | 36.13 92 | 3391 102
6 | Clinton Kid S 470.32 1403 | 36.36 125 | 36.65 117 |47.58 113 |37.16 121 |37.29 114 | 39.66 109 | 43.85 110 | 34.88 115 |33.04 111 |41.19 133 | 47.17 128 | 35.49 107
7 | Outrider Outlaw S 537.05 1219 | 150.00 | 153 |40.14 129 | 42.05 85 | 40.77 131 | 3233 94 |[36.21 96 |[37.18 83 |35.49 118 | 27.34 82 |29.80 85 |30.96 59 | 34.78 104
Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Marshall Stone SD 314.36 515 |26.31 63 | 24.72 38 | 36.53 60 | 25.10 41 [27.30 53 |28.04 39 |[28.57 29 |[24.04 48 [20.99 42 [23.90 41 [26.94 36 | 21.92 25
2 | Joe Quick SD 357.09 782 [23.95 48 |[25.51 44 136.79 62 | 2658 56 | 29.56 76 |30.11 54 [30.11 38 |[24.07 50 | 34.18 117 |37.68 122 12933 51 |29.22 64
3 | Comstock Charley SD 371.84 898 |[28.23 79 | 29.94 76 | 42.73 88 | 28.46 66 | 35.12 107 |30.38 56 |37.02 82 | 26.74 71 |23.11 57 | 31.68 99 | 30.60 55 | 27.83 62
4 | Horse Pistol SD 497.24 1482 | 37.72 131 |35.96 115 |50.08 123 | 41.98 135 | 46.20 141 | 48.48 134 | 4291 106 |33.15 109 | 3227 106 | 38.02 123 | 47.68 129 | 42.79 130
Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Lassiter SGF 250.01 136 | 19.28 11 |20.66 14 |27.97 14 |20.13 9 |2046 10 |23.76 14 | 22.56 6 18.91 15 |16.52 9 19.06 9 |2253 16 | 18.17 9
2 | Cheyenne Culpepper SGF 272.71 294 | 34.32 117 |19.44 7 3083 30 | 21.28 21 | 19.58 8 2207 6 |23.86 11 |18.92 16 |16.87 11 |24.46 46 [20.89 4 2019 17
3 | K.C. Woody SGF 307.08 482 | 21.80 31 | 2751 58 | 31.57 34 | 2248 26 | 23.08 32 [3046 57 |[32.62 57 | 2551 61 |[19.46 30 | 2249 30 | 24.17 19 [2593 47
4 | Ugly SGF 378.34 913 |24.97 56 | 33.73 98 | 46.89 108 | 30.98 82 2930 72 130.90 61 [30.36 41 |25.85 63 [22.11 46 |33.68 105 | 33.52 73 | 36.05 108




Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
5 | Wilbur Green Rexroat SGF 405.49 1095 | 34.85 121 |30.72 82 |43.10 90 |33.27 98 | 32.79 97 |[34.24 80 |36.37 77 |26.16 65 [29.86 99 [39.47 130 | 3247 67 |32.19 89
6 | Half Fast Charlie SGF 667.39 1755 | 45.89 145 | 51.24 149 | 71.72 151 | 54.78 150 |55.54 152 | 61.01 148 | 62.58 143 | 54.11 146 | 48.21 144 | 51.38 142 | 5527 142 | 55.66 143
Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Don Jorge SS 261.09 205 |19.43 12 |21.67 19 |28.68 18 [20.33 12 [22.98 31 [28.52 42 2371 9 18.14 9 17.83 18 |19.82 14 (2221 15 | 17.77 6
2 | Riverview Rattler SS 269.08 254 |20.32 18 |27.10 55 | 2879 19 [26.20 52 | 21.00 14 | 24.65 19 [25.59 18 |18.75 14 |16.49 8 12017 17 |21.92 12 | 18.10 8
3 | Persimmon Dan SS 299.26 435 |21.24 27 (2337 29 [37.83 68 | 20.09 8 |2242 23 [29.21 47 2329 7 19.08 20 [19.26 28 [29.77 84 | 3437 80 |19.33 14
4| RJ. Law SS 310.98 504 |26.26 62 | 2295 26 |30.04 25 | 2472 39 2953 75 [26.26 30 [28.46 28 [20.77 27 |18.84 25 |24.63 48 [26.04 29 | 3248 90
5 | Lucky 13 SS 315.09 473 |20.18 15 |20.93 16 |28.20 15 |2542 42 [21.93 18 | 33.01 73 [33.82 62 |[18.69 13 |16.79 10 |20.65 19 |30.73 56 | 44.74 134
6 | Bad Dean SS 439.54 1252 | 32.39 109 | 36.73 118 |49.87 121 | 31.40 86 | 3229 93 |40.16 110 | 49.95 125 |31.38 100 | 26.09 72 | 34.66 110 |40.80 107 |33.82 101
7 | Panhandle Ranger SS 443.30 1249 | 30.45 93 |[38.07 122 | 47.39 112 | 42.24 136 | 34.04 100 | 36.54 97 [40.78 95 [35.30 117 | 27.86 84 4530 139 | 35.05 84 |30.28 70
8 | Crabby Hayes SS 444.73 1152 | 26.82 68 | 40.26 130 | 35.83 57 | 31.28 83 |30.85 81 | 45.69 129 |60.15 141 | 24.74 53 | 2836 88 |25.80 54 | 5254 140 | 42.41 128
9 | Ira Bigelow SS 631.05 1718 | 47.39 147 | 45.54 140 | 74.53 152 | 50.10 143 | 47.94 145 |59.53 146 | 72.42 147 | 44.68 142 | 44.07 141 | 44.22 138 | 51.30 138 | 49.33 139
Jim Hume (MDQ) SS - - 999.99 | 155 |999.99 | 155 [999.99 | 155 [999.99 | 155 |999.99 | 155 |999.99 | 155 |- - - - - - 999.99 | 153 |999.99 | 154 |999.99 | 153
Silver Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Wild Catus Jack SSD 369.80 866 |23.51 42 |31.12 85 3391 47 [25.58 45 |27.66 56 |[38.22 105 |32.84 60 |28.76 85 |27.30 81 |30.04 87 | 4436 118 |26.50 55
2 | Buffalo Dick SSD 398.89 1039 | 30.23 92 (3035 79 | 42.28 86 | 41.22 133 |31.18 83 |33.72 78 [39.98 93 |[28.54 83 | 24.09 62 | 34.03 107 | 34.01 78 | 29.26 65
3 | John Lee SSD 405.54 1099 | 32.83 112 |29.45 71 | 4430 97 |37.92 122 | 3271 95 |[36.81 99 |[34.04 65 [29.03 87 |37.36 128 | 31.05 93 | 33.62 76 | 2642 54
4 | Korupt Karl SSD 420.02 1141 |29.33 85 |29.21 69 | 4527 100 | 34.28 103 | 31.60 86 | 34.28 81 | 43.96 111 {29.80 93 [38.83 133 | 29.46 82 | 4299 115 |31.01 83
5 | One Eye SSD 422.13 1151 | 29.47 90 |[32.38 91 | 47.60 114 |32.90 96 | 34.09 101 | 34.76 89 | 54.71 134 | 31.47 101 | 27.94 85 | 33.11 101 |35.12 86 | 28.58 63
6 | R.J. Rust SSD 471.74 926 |29.46 89 | 40.68 133 | 3691 65 | 2730 59 | 2736 55 |31.12 63 [32.23 52 [26.71 70 | 140.00 | 151 |27.71 71 | 30.77 57 | 2749 61
- | Sauk Trail Mike (MDQ) SSD - - 999.99 | 155 |999.99 | 155 [999.99 | 155 [999.99 | 155 [999.99 | 155 |999.99 | 155 |999.99 | 155 |- - - - 999.99 | 153 |999.99 | 154 |999.99 | 153
Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Der... | Stage 2 Pizz... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Ace... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Cha... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Q... | Stage 11 Tw... | Stage 12 Ar...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Deuce Stevens w 203.37 24 |15.08 1 16.47 2 | 20.64 1 18.17 5 19.06 5 18.96 2 17.94 1 14.48 1 12.55 1 15.66 1 18.24 1 16.12 3
2 | Cowboy Carty w 215.66 37 [18.12 6 17.27 3 21.68 2 17.39 2 18.67 3 20.13 4 120.89 2 15.57 4 13.94 2 16.35 3 18.58 2 17.07 4
3 | Cannon w 216.27 37 [16.63 3 18.55 5 23.60 5 16.89 1 18.74 4 17.88 1 21.14 3 15.47 3 14.50 4 17.97 4 19.88 3 15.02 1
4 | Duke Skywalker w 243.83 142 | 16.80 4 16.43 1 39.14 74 | 20.17 10 | 18.16 2 19.95 3 26.02 19 |15.58 5 14.23 3 18.41 6 |21.82 10 |17.12 5
5 | Sinola Kid w 310.63 491 | 19.63 13 |21.86 20 [29.63 24 | 2249 27 | 20.84 13 29.70 51 [36.95 81 |20.84 28 [30.46 100 | 22.57 32 | 31.00 60 | 24.66 42
6 | Straight Arrow Hombre w 319.46 573 [29.35 87 | 2477 40 |[35.97 58 | 26.87 57 | 34.19 103 | 23.36 12 |2532 15 |18.92 16 |23.61 60 | 21.37 22 | 34.64 81 |21.09 22
7 | BigA w 324.52 492 | 23.35 39 2043 12 [26.72 10 |35.59 110 |23.57 34 |24.07 17 | 32.39 53 | 5735 149 | 17.01 13 | 18.07 5 |27.71 40 [ 18.26 10
8 | Stroud w 329.84 623 [27.49 73 | 24.18 36 | 35.63 56 | 2250 28 | 22.17 22 [3453 85 | 34.65 70 |21.46 30 [18.36 20 [26.73 61 | 31.15 61 3099 81
9 | Pat Baker w 421.56 1119 | 25.22 57 | 27.88 64 | 45.86 102 | 32.70 94 | 4093 130 |35.12 91 |[38.12 85 |23.99 47 | 34.00 115 |33.13 102 | 51.90 139 | 32.71 93
10|OE w 507.68 1442 | 31.93 106 | 35.09 106 | 45.30 101 | 39.66 127 |37.34 115 | 65.44 149 | 42.44 104 | 42.56 138 | 37.49 129 |39.27 129 | 3845 97 | 5271 141
11 | Tackleberry Hound w 527.40 1504 | 43.63 142 | 5513 151 | 50.50 124 | 4325 139 | 43.94 139 | 51.62 139 | 43.37 107 | 54.87 147 | 30.79 101 | 36.30 115 | 42.08 113 |31.92 87
- | Texas Scout (MDQ) w - - - - - - 999.99 | 155 |999.99 | 155 |- - - - 999.99 | 155 |999.99 | 153 [999.99 | 153 [999.99 [ 153 |999.99 | 154 |999.99 | 153







Indiana/Illinois Ambush - Main Match

9/11/2015

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias

55698
90942
63840
100939
92613
96518
86059
55996
37131
35199
87454
58384
43860
61974
87439
98602
54414
2080
53366
96510
28073
85070
33194
48384
84292

3 Deuce Cowhand
Blastin' Brad
Boben Weev
Cannon

Clinton Kid
Comstock Charley
Cowboy Carty
Deuce Stevens
Don Jorge

Elpaso Susie
Foyster O'Rippy
Half Fast Charlie
Huckleberry

Irish Dan O'Shootem
J W James

Johnny Rebel
Laredo Van
Lassiter

Marshall Stone
Money Bags Mathias
Rover

Sauk Valley Stubby
Spoon River Sam
Turkey Legs
Whiskey Rick

Final Time
309.58
325.37
336.80
216.27
470.32
371.84
215.66
203.37
261.09
329.86
241.33
667.39
358.31
436.29
283.82
348.18
456.13
250.01
314.36
307.18
357.26
383.54
372.52
282.27
272.71



